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10857 - OT*Q35MR16 240V GU10 FL GEST BX1/10 MIC
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Specifications

General characteristics:

Wattage [W]
Voltage [V]
Cap/Base
Bulb Shape

Bulb Diameter [mm]
Colour temperature [K]
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) [Ra]
Rated Life [h]
Dimming Capability
Coil type
Beam Angle [°]

Center Beam Candlepower [cd]
Maximum Overall Length [mm]
DUN Code
EAN Code
Net weight per piece [g]
Gross weight per piece [g]
Pack Quantity
Inner pack type
Layer quantity EUR (PC)
Layer quantity UK (PC)
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)
Pallet quantity UK (PC)
Outer case size
Brand
Product status

35
240
GU10
MR
50
2700
100
2000
Yes
CC-2v
36
400
55
20043168108571
0043168108577
44
58
10
BOX
800
1200
2400
3600
270 x 110 x 66 (mm)
General Electric (GE)
Available
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